
COMM SE COR, RUN W 1323.38 FT CO
N 325.26 FT FOR POB, CONT N 340.
FT, S 340.31 FT, W 672 FT TO POB

PERSAD VISHAM/PERSAD PARBATEE
615 SW 2ND STREET
HALLANDALE, FL 33009-5311

10-7S-16-04172-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/30/2015 DF 5.25 52,500 0 0 52,500
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3

17,725
7,400
52,500
77,625
7,277
70,348

0
70,348
77,625

0

77,625

1070/0283 12/27/2005 WD Q I 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROYER & ELLIS

VISHAM & PARBATEE P

1068/1110 12/01/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELGADO

ROYER AND ELLIS
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XFOB:2:1: CONCORD MH

SALE:1:1: 2 WELLS, 2 SEPTIC TANKS & POWER POLE

BLDG:1:1: CONCORD MH

25340 M H 0 12/27/2006

20463 M H 125 02/27/2003

8733 SFR 36,000 08/15/1994

HX Base Yr

1528 SW FRY AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 672 109.9000 65.94 44,312 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 17,725

672 672 17,725

BAS= W48 S14 E48 N14$.

BAS

48

14

48

14

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 52,500


